ONKRON

designed to support

Screen size: 32"-90" Max load: 50 Ibs

Max. load
VESA

Screen diagonal (max)

Screen diagonal (min)

Number of screens

Outreach from mounting point (max)
Outreach from mounting point (min)
Upward tilt angle (max)

Downward tilt angle (max)

Warranty

Overall dimensions complete
Dimensions of the individual package
Individual package volume

Gross weight individual

VESA: 600x400-
200x200 mm

50 Ibs

SM6L-BW

v

Departure from the
mounting point: 34-

415"

200x200, 200x300, 200x400, 300x200, 300x300,
300x400, 400x200, 400x300, 400x400, 500x400,

600x200, 600x300, 600x400 mm
90"

32"

1

415"

34"

50

10°

5 years
64x41.5x45.1 cm
77%x39.3x7.7 cm
2.33m3

7.1 lbs
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